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Volgnr
0016590
0541902
0069027
0016630
0557765
0555358
0774476
0553312
0895619
0528943
0546305
0882410
0065612
0219965
0526125
0558916
0219947
2151220
0035617
0528884
2001985
0082035
0255507
0520497
0234869
0542712
0702271
0566883
0219959
0219987
0542000
0565297
0045077
0799435
0531342
2045124
0008417
0537552
0585558
0519824
0529139
0573628
0541995
2238095
2096642
2229067
2191293
2242900
0053931
0017579
0748534
0740891
0895609
0201401
0520590
2175625
0254093
0229792
2245771

Lidnr
Bervoets Arno
Deswarte Frank
Heye Sam
Heyrman Kenzie
Vanduren Michiel
Clabots Jan
Kennes Laurens
Mertens Raf
Mertens Tijs
Neven Dave
Poel Joffrey
Quintens Vincent
Rousset Tom
Tilkin Roel
Vandergraesen Pieter
Bervoets Bart
Bervoets Ellen
Bervoets Tim
Biesmans Tine
De Preter Stijn
De Schrijver David
De Schrijver Jimmy
de Vries Loes
Droogmans Kevin
Fonteyne Roxanne
Gillet Jean-Marc
Heyrman Yenthel
Luts Jente
Mussen Annick
Reynders Niels
Reynders Tim
Roosen Christophe
Roosen Dries
Rooyakers Robin
Schoofs Gunter
Schroyen Stoffel
Snyers Kenny
Vanderhaegen Kristof
Vannoppen Gerry
Volders Benjamin
Yanez Jose
Ay Irfan
Beets Steve
Bodaer Bert
Bosmans Frank
Braem Dietmar
Carl Jans
Chantung Sobandi Kevin
Claes Steven
Deferm Kristof
Deferm Kurt
Dekeyzer Kurt
Demulder Hanne
De Preter Hanne
Deprez Stefan
De Ridder Sammy
De Schrijver Jill
Dexters Patrick
Droogmans Kevin

Naam
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
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P300
P300
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P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
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Klassement
25/03/2003
08/09/1980
28/09/1973
02/11/2001
19/09/1972
12/05/1967
24/10/1994
04/05/1968
12/02/1998
04/08/1975
09/02/1985
29/03/1997
02/12/1977
11/06/1986
14/04/1976
29/12/1968
04/03/1985
26/03/1980
17/10/1981
07/02/1976
18/03/1975
23/11/1979
11/08/1984
04/08/1980
24/07/1987
04/11/1970
06/09/1994
02/05/1991
16/01/1983
17/01/1985
02/07/1979
16/09/1972
13/02/2001
03/06/1984
29/10/1975
19/07/1977
27/10/1981
16/07/1976
23/06/1978
21/04/1963
03/04/1977
04/03/1971
04/02/1979
01/08/1989
08/09/1975
27/09/1981
23/01/1989
09/07/1989
29/01/1982
03/07/1982
20/10/1971
19/03/1969
25/05/1992
13/06/1984
23/12/1961
03/04/1980
11/11/2002
03/02/1959
09/10/1982

Dt. Geb.
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BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0008417 Snyers Kenny

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 479 77 95 31
kenny.snyers@tc-lummen.be

Afdeling
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Volgnr
0801684
2223377
0523960
2237436
0899821
2222798
2191296
0702279
2081282
0763976
2201718
0706238
0542615
0821447
0288078
0532561
2110176
0532706
2058292
2115709
2267151
2044597
0546288
0008435
0050932
0219964
2045348
0799043
2236795
0546912
2226069
0848123
0077731
0539745
2191295
0785349
2191294

Lidnr
Elsen Dorien
Feytons Kris
Gaethofs Jurgen
Hellal Mokrane
Hendrickx Geert
Heyligen Christophe
Jacobs Tiberd
Kimpen Dorien
Koninx Ludo
Koninx Sven
Koterba Geert
Lambrechts Kobe
Luts Marnik
Marcoen Dimitri
Marcoen Geoffry
Martens Jerry
Meus Jeffrey
Moens Geert
Pareyn Jörn
Peeters Piet
Persoons Diether
Poel Mitchel
Quintens Gery
Reekmans Liesbeth
Reynders Annelies
Roosen Kathleen
Schoofs Jeroen
Schroyen Erik
Timmermans Jeffrey
Vandeput Joachim
Vanderbemden Sven
Vanhaute Pieter
Vos Gunther
Weytjens Valerie
De Clercq Eef
De Cooman Sandra
Depuis Stephanie

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
07/10/1995
27/08/1988
17/01/1978
23/03/1981
19/07/1974
19/08/1969
27/06/1989
03/04/1990
03/04/1952
12/08/1979
11/11/1975
24/10/1979
31/10/1980
16/01/1974
10/09/1979
12/07/1980
29/12/1989
03/03/1966
16/10/1984
05/10/1973
30/07/1992
14/11/1987
03/05/1962
20/08/1980
24/04/1983
01/08/1985
22/04/1986
14/08/1962
27/12/1989
02/02/1988
28/06/1982
16/03/2004
14/05/1974
15/10/1979
21/03/1989
18/04/1981
02/10/1989

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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